Project Information
Job Name:
Location:
Engineer:
Contractor:
P.O. Number:
Representative:
SUBMITTAL SHEET

 - Meets or exceeds the following:
 - ASTM F876/F877/F2023
 - CSA B137.5
 - PPI TR-3
 - NSF 14/61
 - F1960
WARRANTY
25-Year warranty.  Visit stream33.com for details.
PEX-A Oxygen
Barrier Tubing
stream33.com 09/23
Due to continuing product improvements,
specifications may change without notice.
COIL TUBING
Model ID Size
S3312300-H-PEXA .3531082 1/2" x 300'
S3312500-H-PEXA .3531083 1/2" x 500'
S33121000-H-PEXA .3531084 1/2" x 1000'
S3358300-H-PEXA .3531086 5/8" x 300'
S3358500-H-PEXA .3531087 5/8" x 500'
S33581000-H-PEXA .3531088 5/8" x 1000'
S3334100-H-PEXA .3531089 3/4" x 100'
S3334300-H-PEXA .3531090 3/4" x 300'
S3334500-H-PEXA .3531091 3/4" x 500'
S33341000-H-PEXA .3531092 3/4" x 1000'
S331100-H-PEXA .3531093 1" x 100'
S331300-H-PEXA .3531094 1" x 300'
 S33114100-H-PEXA .3531096 1-1/4" x 100'
S33112300-H-PEXA .3531099 1-1/2" x 300'
STRAIGHT LENGTH TUBING
Model ID Size
S333420-H-PEXA .3531102 3/4" x 20'
S33120-H-PEXA .3531103 1" x 20'